

**Selby Street Improvements
Selby, South Dakota
A-9598
Bid Tabulation
Monday, August 5, 2024**

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc. Mobridge, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$35,446.83	\$35,446.83	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Remove and Savage Existing Gravel Surfacing	397	C.Y.	\$42.07	\$16,701.79	\$40.00	\$15,880.00
3	Mill & Salvage Ashpalt Millings and Basecourse (4"	74	C.Y.	\$84.14	\$6,226.36	\$60.00	\$4,440.00
4	Relay Salvaged Material	122	C.Y.	\$83.06	\$10,133.32	\$60.00	\$7,320.00
5	Geotextile Separator Fabric	547	S.Y.	\$1.08	\$590.76	\$4.00	\$2,188.00
6	Concrete Valley Gutter (6" Depth, 6' Wide)	420	S.F.	\$30.20	\$12,684.00	\$25.00	\$10,500.00
7	Concrete Curb & Gutter	23	L.F.	\$118.66	\$2,729.18	\$65.00	\$1,495.00
8	Basecourse (4" Nominal Depth)	621	Tons	\$60.41	\$37,514.61	\$30.00	\$18,630.00
9	3" Asphalt Composite (Tack included)	515	Tons	\$184.22	\$94,873.30	\$190.00	\$97,850.00
10	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$3,042.00	\$3,042.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$219,942.15		\$196,303.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: _____ DATE: _____